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Date : 1/3/2026

UNIVERSITY STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

Read: University Grant Commission, New Delhi (Redressal of Grievance of Students) Regulations,
2023. F. No 1-13/2022(CPP-1I) dated 11/4/2023

University has constituted following committee to address student’s grievances. All the Deans,
HoDs, Faculty members, Staff Members and Students are hereby informed to take a note of the
same. University Student Grievance Redressal Cell consisting of following members w.e.f. 1/3/2026
which address grievances of students. Students can contact any of the following members for
redressal of their grievances.

Sr. Name of Position
No. Committee Designation held in | Contact No
Member Committee
1 Dr. Snehal Dean ( I/c) Chair Mo: 8980966060
Lokhandwala Science & Sustainability Person Email: dean.science@upluniversity.ac.in
; Dr. Omprakash Dean (1/c) Member Mo: 8975033066
Mahadwad Engineering & CoE Email: dean.engg@upluniversity.ac.in
3 Mr. Samir Assistant Professor & Member Mo: 9825547691
Jariwala Head , SRICT Email: samir.jariwala@upluniversity.ac.in
4 Dr. Swapna Associate Professor, Member Mo: 8967547577
Rekha Panda SRICT Email: swapna.panda@upluniversity.ac.in
. Associate Professor, Mo: 9979415295
> | DrTruptiPatel | oo\t isR Member | £ mail: trupti.patel @upluniversity.ac.in
6 Mr. Divyajitsinh | Warden-UPL Hostel Member Mo: 9898406832
Parmar UPL University Email: divyajit.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in
7 Mr. Dinesh Laboratory Assistant Member Mo: 9427625699
Parmar UPL University Email: dinesh.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in
- Student Representative - Mo :.9325002349
8 Ms. Anjali Sagar Second year —BECE, SRICT Member Email:
! 240102101003.anjali@upluniversity.ac.in
Mr. Pawar Student Representative — MO':, 9023369272
9 Detyaraj B.Sc. ( Hons) Chemistry , Member Email:
Maheshbhai SRICT ISR 240202107048.detyaraj@upluniversity.ac.in
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